

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Record Entry

(1) Name of work - To 2 Sajua

Yadav Tola to Sajua

Pachiyari Tola.

Head - M.M.G.S.Y - NDB

Agency - ~~Devesh~~ Devanand

Yadav

S/O - Ramadun Prasad Yadav

Vill - Lalua, P.O - Shikpur Logain

P.S - Haweli Kheragpur

Dist - Munger (Bihar)

Agg No - 06 SBD # 2023-24

D.O.S - 09.6.2023

D.O.C - 8.6.24

(1) Setting out

providing and fixing of

working bench mark pillars 6.0 nos

(2) Clearing and Grubbing

road land -- all comp.

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 1050.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 1050.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 525.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 28.0 \times 3.50 = 98.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 2723.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.2723 \text{ Hec}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/C B, 11				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - To 2 Saju					
Yadav Tola to Saju					
Pachiyari Tola					
Agency - Dewanand Yadav					
Agg No - 06/SAD of 2023-24					
(1) Selling out -					
Providing and fixing of					
working bench mark					
pillar -- all cost					
Qty vide P.No - (1) T.M.B					
6.0 Nos @ 2699.99/each Rs 16200.0					
(2) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land -- all cost					
Qty vide P.No - (1) T.M.B					
0.272 Hec @ 72697.86/Hec Rs 19774.0					
(3) Dismantling of existing					
structure like culvert					
R.C.C./R.C. Brick masonry					
Qty vide P.No - (2) T.M.B					
11.43 m³ @ 314.04/m³ = 3584.47					
141.57 m ³ @ 314.04/m ³ = 44459.0					
(4) Dismantling of P.C.C./R.C.					
Structure -- all cost					
Qty vide P.No - (2) T.M.B.					
11.43 m ³ @ 563.17/m ³ = 6437.0					
					Rs 86870.0

Continuation

[illegible]